ATMOSPHERIC THERMAL ENERGY STORAGE TANK
TECHNICAL QUESTIONNAIRE
Western Technological Solutions  |  techsolutions.lt  |  solution@wsy.lt CONFIDENTIAL
TES-050-ATM-H – TES-500-ATM-H  |  50–500 m³  |  Atmospheric service ≤ 0.5 bar g  |  Max. medium temp. +95 °C
1.  CUSTOMER INFORMATION
* Company name
* Contact person
* E-mail

   Altitude above sea level  [m a.s.l.]
Required for wind and seismic load design per EN 1991 / Eurocode 8
   Seismic zone / design category
3.  TANK SELECTION
TES-050-ATM-H – TES-500-ATM-H  |  Non-pressurised, vertical, above-ground stainless steel per EN 14015  |  Specify model below.
Tank Model
Nominal
Cap. m³
Int. Dia.
mm
Approx.
Height mm
Usable Energy
ΔT = 30 K
TES-050-ATM-H 50 2 760 8 360 1.56 MWh
TES-080-ATM-H 80 3 220 9 830 2.51 MWh
TES-100-ATM-H 100 3 480 10 520 3.13 MWh
TES-150-ATM-H 150 3 980 12 060 4.70 MWh
TES-200-ATM-H 200 4 380 13 280 6.27 MWh
TES-300-ATM-H 300 5 030 15 100 9.40 MWh
TES-400-ATM-H 400 5 540 16 600 12.54 MWh
TES-500-ATM-H 500 5 960 18 000 15.67 MWh
Custom / TBD
* Heights without insulation. Outer Ø increases with insulation thickness. Std. delivery basis: min. ambient −30 °C.
* Preferred tank model
Enter model code or 'Custom'